ID
AM989G
BF206D
AD586K
AD577H
AD169I
BF234F
33088
33092
01-08
01-10
26650
26656

Species

Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca mulatta
Macaca mulatta
Macaca mulatta
Macaca mulatta
Macaca mulatta
Macaca mulatta

(%

ex

T2 L

DOB
4/2/2011
3/20/2011
1/31/2011
11/24/2010
1/4/2011
1/10/2011
3/15/2014
3/16/2014
5/23/2001
6/7/2001
5/15/2007

DOA

5/27/2015
5/27/2015
5/27/2015
5/27/2015
5/27/2015
5/27/2015
6/11/2018
6/11/2018

Provenance(born at instit. Purchased from a seller, etc)
purchased from seller
purchased from seller
purchased from seller
purchased from seller
purchased from seller
purchased from seller
purchased from seller
purchased from seller

9/14/2016 transferred from previous institution
9/14/2016 transferred from previous institution
9/14/2016 transferred from previous institution
4/15/2007 9/14/2019¢ transferred from previous institution



