ID	Species	sex	DOB	DOA	Provenance(born at instit. Purchased from a seller, etc)
AM989G	Macaca fascicularis	M	4/2/2011	5/27/2015	purchased from seller
BF206D	Macaca fascicularis	M	3/20/2011	5/27/2015	purchased from seller
AD586K	Macaca fascicularis	M	1/31/2011	5/27/2015	purchased from seller
AD577H	Macaca fascicularis	M	11/24/2010	5/27/2015	purchased from seller
AD169I	Macaca fascicularis	M	1/4/2011	5/27/2015	purchased from seller
BF234F	Macaca fascicularis	M	1/10/2011	5/27/2015	purchased from seller
33088	Macaca mulatta	M	3/15/2014	6/11/2018	purchased from seller
33092	Macaca mulatta	M	3/16/2014	6/11/2018	purchased from seller
01-08	Macaca mulatta	M	5/23/2001	9/14/2016	transferred from previous institution
01-10	Macaca mulatta	M	6/7/2001	9/14/2016	transferred from previous institution
26650	Macaca mulatta	M	5/15/2007	9/14/2016	transferred from previous institution

4/15/2007 9/14/20196 transferred from previous institution

M

26656

Macaca mulatta